
CLIL-Methodology & ICT Tools for Teachers

working with CLIL

Malta

Movilidades
Erasmus

Language Teacher Certificate Course for already

practicing Foreign Language Teachers (TFL) 

Florencia

Making the most of new technologies, apps and social media

Palermo

StructuredEducationalVisit to Schools/Institutes&

Training Seminars in Finland

Finlandia

       Game based learning

       Emotional intelligence, mindfulness

Croacia

Conflict Management, Emotional Intelligence and

Bullying Prevention 

Berlín

La internacionalización de la escuela como

estrategia de mejora de la calidad 

de la enseñanza en Platero Green School

 

19-30 JUL

 

 

1-7 AGO

 

 

22-28 AGO

 

 

5-10 JUL

 

 

3 - 9 OCT

 

 

6 - 11 DIC

 

Programa KA101 de Movilidad de 
Personal de Educación Escolar  


